
Ronde 1

College Révolution 0 8 College Joffre

CANTEREL Cecile 1980 0-1 2110 MEUNIER Clement
RAOUX  Romain 1560 0-1 1650 ALLAMEL Benjamin
TISSERANT Noe 1230 0-1 1650 QUELENNEC Amélie

DA SILVA Thomas 1310 0-1 1510 AGUSSOL Lucas
MASMEJEAN Numa 1240 0-1 1440 ARNAUD AUDIFFREN Alexandre

JULIE Morgan 820 0-1 1480 LUCAS Emile
BUITHANG Loi 999 0-1 1490 COINDET Samy

ROBILLON Capucine 999 0-1 1280 LAPORT Anaelle

Ronde 2

College Joffre 6 1 College Révolution

MEUNIER Clement 2110 1-0 1980 CANTEREL Cecile
ALLAMEL Benjamin 1650 1-0 1560 RAOUX  Romain
QUELENNEC Amélie 1650 1-0 1230 TISSERANT Noe

AGUSSOL Lucas 1510 1-0 1310 DA SILVA Thomas
ARNAUD AUDIFFREN Alexandre 1440 1-0 1240 MASMEJEAN Numa

LUCAS Emile 1480 1-0 1199 VEGA Emilien
COINDET Samy 1490 0-1 999 BUITHANG Loi
LAPORT Anaelle 1280 X-X 999 GINTRAND Astree

Classement Final Pts Dep

College Joffre 6 13
Colege revolution 2 -13



Ronde 1

Saint Vincent 5 2 Brissac

MALASSAGNE Gabriel  1310 0-1 1110 THENOT Louis Victor
VIVES Olivier        999 0-1 1040 THENOT Enguerand

MALOUM Shanna        999 1-0 1100 GRANDIDIER Clément
ALBARIC Chloé         999 X-X 1090 PERA-BUVAT Maeva

SEJALON Morgane      999 1-0 810 BONNARD Enzo
RIOUX Paul         799 1-0 999 BILLD-MOREL Angelis

TOWA Nicolas         799 1-0 799 NAUD Elies
SOUCHON Victor        799 1-0 799 GRANDIDIER Manon

Berlioz 8 0 Cazilhac

CAZENEUVE Sacha 1840 1-0 799 CLOT David
LARROQUE Antoine 1540 1-0 799 ROUCHON Gabriel

NASRI Adem 1440 1-0 799 FADAT Ismael
SIENNI Bryan 1370 1-0 799 PLAGNE Corentin

SIENNI William 1350 1-0 799 SANCHEZ Clara
NASRI Myriam 1150 1-0 799 RABATEL Antonin
PEZET Jules 999 1-0 799 REGORD Manon

MANICHON Alice 999 1-0 799 PUIDEBAT Nathan



Ronde 2

Cazilhac 2 5 Brissac

CLOT David 799 0-1 1110 THENOT Louis Victor
ROUCHON Gabriel 799 X-X 1040 THENOT Enguerand

FADAT Ismael 799 0-1 1100 GRANDIDIER Clément
PLAGNE Corentin 799 1-0 1090 PERA-BUVAT Maeva
SANCHEZ Clara 799 1-0 810 BONNARD Enzo

RABATEL Antonin 799 0-1 999 BILLD-MOREL Angelis
REGORD Manon 799 0-1 799 NAUD Elies

PUIDEBAT Nathan 799 0-1 799 GRANDIDIER Manon

Saint Vincent 2 4 Berlioz

MALASSAGNE Gabriel        1310 X-X 1840 CAZENEUVE Sacha
VIVES Olivier        999 0-1 1540 LARROQUE Antoine

MALOUM Shanna        999 0-1 1440 NASRI Adem
SEJALON Morgane      999 0-1 1370 SIENNI Brian
BOUTEILLE Théa        999 X-X 1350 SIENNI William
ENGEL Guérande        999 1-0 1150 NASRI Myriam

TOWA Nicolas         799 0-1 999 PEZET Jules
SOUCHON Victor        799 1-0 999 MANICHON Alice



Ronde 3

Brissac 0 8 Berlioz

THENOT Louis Victor 1110 0-1 1110 CAZENEUVE Sacha
THENOT Enguerand 1040 0-1 1040 LARROQUE Antoine

GRANDIDIER Clément 1100 0-1 1100 NASRI Adem
PERA-BUVAT Maeva 1090 0-1 1090 SIENNI Brian

BONNARD Enzo 810 0-1 810 SIENNI William
BILLD-MOREL Angelis 999 0-1 999 NASRI Myriam

NAUD Elies 799 0-1 799 PEZET Jules
GRANDIDIER Manon 799 0-1 799 MANICHON Alice

Saint Vincent 6 2 Cazilhac

MALASSAGNE Gabriel        1310 1-0 799 CLOT David
VIVES Olivier        999 1-0 799 ROUCHON Gabriel

MALOUM Shanna        999 1-0 799 FADAT Ismael
ALBARIC Chloé         999 0-1 799 PLAGNE Corentin
BOUTEILLE Théa        999 0-1 799 SANCHEZ Clara
ENGEL Guérande        999 1-0 799 RABATEL Antonin

RIOUX Paul         799 1-0 799 REGORD Manon
SOUCHON Victor        799 1-0 799 PUIDEBAT Nathan

Classement Final Pts Dep

Berlioz 9 18
Saint Vincent 7 5

Brissac 5 - 8
Cazilhac 3 - 15
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